
Pivot Joints
Split Coupler, 5-9/16”

Coupler, Split, 6-5/8”

Coupler, Split, 8”

Ref.
Original
Part No.

Substitute
Part No. Description

1 06-0802-6 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1”, Hex
2 06-0822-4 Nut, 5/16-18, Hex
3 06-3256-2 Coupler, 5-9/16”, Split x 6” Long
4 06-3257-0 Gasket, Boot, Zim, 5-9/16 x 5.63 Lg

Ref.
Original
Part No.

Substitute
Part No. Description

1 06-0802-6 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1”, Hex
2 06-0822-4 Nut, 5/16-18, Hex
3 06-4490-6 Gasket, Boot, Zim, 6-5/8” x 7.12” Lg
4 06-4491-4 Coupler, Half, Zim, 6-5/8 x 7-1/2”

Ref.
Original
Part No.

Substitute
Part No. Description

1 06-0802-6 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1”, Hex
2 06-0822-4 Nut, 5/16-18, Hex
3 06-2087-2 Gasket, Boot, Zim, 8” x 8-3/8” Long

14

3

2

4

2

3
1

2

3

4

1

P/N 1435380 Rev G (ECN31357) E-30 Center Pivot Repair Parts Manual
Pivot Joints


